
Long Muon RichDLLmu
-80 -60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

Electron
Muon
Pion
Kaon
Proton
Ghost

RichDLLmu Ghost Long | All EqualMix AllTracksInEvent:AllTracksInEvent NoReweight EvalWithPreSel | Train:Bs2MuMuGhosts GhF1 Eval:Bs2MuMuGhosts | TMVA-Bs2MuMu | MLP Norm BP NCycles750 CE sigmoid SF1.4 CVTest15:1e-16 !UseReg


	Contents
	Page 1


